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CDI3* Dress'In
Deauville - du 20 au 23 juillet 2017

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

Sarah PIDGLEYJudge B :

Marietta ALMASYJudge H :

Alban TISSOTJudge E :

Magnus RINGMARKJudge C : Ricky MACMILLANJudge M :

Tec

74.50074.250
73.650

74.375
(2) (2) (1)

ASTHER DE JEU Tosca VISSER VAN DER MEULEN3251
KWPN / Other / 2005 / Mare /  by CONTANGO and O. ESTHER by JAZZ - A.F.M. Visser- v.d. Meulen 76.125

(1)
76.375

(2)

75.125

1 000 €

%74.750

76.600

78.000

% % % %
%

%
%

73.250 79.000 72.500 76.000 74.000 75.000 73.750 75.000

77.87576.000
72.950

73.125
(1) (1) (2)

SIR DONNERHALL II OLD Morgan BARBANÇON MESTRE3062
OLDBG / Other / 2006 / Stallion /  by SANDRO HIT and CONTENANCE D by DONNERHALL - Nyreroed, Henrik & Kloy, Sa
bine

73.550
(3)

73.125
(3)

74.735

765 €

%70.250

76.520

76.000

% % % %
%

%
%

71.500 75.600 73.000 79.000 76.750 79.000 73.250 73.000

72.62574.250
72.200

70.625
(2) (4) (4)

BREAKING DAWN P.j. RIZVI3333
KWPN / Bay / 2001 / Gelding /  by AKRIBORI and EVELINE by L.RONALD - P.J. RIZVI & ASHLEY HOLZER 73.900

(2)
77.000

(1)

73.680

600 €

%75.000

75.160

79.000

% % % %
%

%
%

73.000 74.800 71.500 77.000 71.250 74.000 70.250 71.000

71.75072.750
70.550

72.000
(4) (5) (3)

AL MARTINO 10 Borja CARRASCOSA3074
HANN / Other / 2004 / Male /  by ALMORETTO and ODA II - Joanne Vaughan 72.525

(4)
72.250

(5)

72.255

445 €

%69.500

73.960

75.000

% % % %
%

%
%

71.250 73.800 70.500 75.000 69.500 74.000 72.000 72.000

73.00072.375
69.350

70.500
(5) (3) (5)

CALANTA Mary HANNA3025
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Mare /  by JOHNSON and VALANTA by GOODTIMES - Mary & Rob Hannah 72.100

(5)
70.000

(6)

71.595

290 €

%68.000

73.840

72.000

% % % %
%

%
%

70.000 74.200 68.750 76.000 70.000 76.000 70.000 71.000

70.25068.750
67.850

70.125
(7) (6) (6)

DARKO OF DE NIRO ZS CH Charlotte LENHERR3296
CH / Black / 2004 / Male /  by DE NIRO and DIANA by GAGNEUR - Zellweger-Schmidhauser Mauz&Zellweger Thomas 68.725

(9)
72.375

(4)

70.045

 

%69.750

72.240

75.000

% % % %
%

%
%

65.250 72.200 66.500 71.000 68.500 72.000 69.250 71.000

67.37570.125
66.800

68.750
(6) (9) (8)

BARILOCHE Vasco Mira GODINHO3267
LUSIT / Grey / 2006 / Male /  by ROUXINOL and ORGULHOSA by HOSTIL - CHRISTINE JACOBERGER 71.325

(6)
63.625

(12)

68.240

 

%64.250

69.680

63.000

% % % %
%

%
%

69.250 73.400 67.250 73.000 65.750 69.000 67.500 70.000

67.50066.250
66.050

69.500
(9) (8) (7)

THAI PEE Terhi STEGARS3118
OLDBG / Bay / 2006 / Mare /  by FAREWELL III and TEXILANE by DORMELLO - Tania Kayser und Terhi Stegars 69.175

(8)
68.000

(8)

68.085

 

%67.000

70.120

69.000

% % % %
%

%
%

66.750 71.600 63.500 69.000 65.000 70.000 68.000 71.000

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: pole-international-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

Sarah PIDGLEYJudge B :

Marietta ALMASYJudge H :

Alban TISSOTJudge E :

Magnus RINGMARKJudge C : Ricky MACMILLANJudge M :

Tec

68.12567.750
67.500

68.000
(8) (7) (11)

HAVANNA 145 Ashley HOLZER3329
HANN / Bay / 2007 / Mare /  by HOCHADEL and RIVIERA by RODGAU - DIANE FELLOWS 69.500

(7)
66.875

(10)

68.050

 

%66.750

68.600

67.000

% % % %
%

%
%

68.000 71.000 66.500 69.000 68.250 68.000 68.000 68.000

65.50065.250
64.950

68.375
(10) (11) (9)

GRACIEUX VH LINDENHOF Perrine CARLIER31310
BWP / Chestnut / 2006 / Gelding /  by LONDONDERRY and UNKA VAN HET LINDENHOF  by CAMUS VAN TOT - Madam
e CAROLINE OREBI

65.750
(11)

68.500
(7)

66.675

 

%67.000

68.400

70.000

% % % %
%

%
%

63.500 68.000 62.500 68.000 64.000 67.000 67.750 69.000

65.25065.125
65.400

67.625
(11) (12) (12)

ELMEGARDENS MARQUIS Joanne VAUGHAN32111
DWB / Bay / 1999 / Gelding /  by MICHELLINO and ELMEGÅRDENS SISI by LUCKY LIGHT - Joanne Vaughan 67.500

(10)
67.500

(9)

66.600

 

%66.000

67.800

69.000

% % % %
%

%
%

66.000 69.000 64.250 66.000 63.500 67.000 67.250 68.000

66.75064.750
65.100

68.125
(12) (10) (10)

BELLAGIO Jeroen HANNES30512
BWP / Bay / 2001 / Gelding /  by DON RENOIR and DAFAYNA V SCHORE by DONNERHALL - Haenen Lynne 65.575

(12)
65.250

(11)

66.090

 

%64.500

67.080

66.000

% % % %
%

%
%

64.750 66.400 62.500 67.000 65.500 68.000 68.250 68.000

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 3100 €RANKED13 PRIZES5

CRUISELucy FALLEN319 RET

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: pole-international-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe


